
       

 Marathon Men 2008-2022     

       

       

1 Brian Walker 2:24:11 30-34 Chicago 2013 

2 Mike Booth 2:29:54 25-29 Edmonton 2009 

3 Bradley Keefe 2:32:54 30-34 Twin Cities 2014 

4 Thomas  Sherwin 2:34:12 25-29 Mb. 2021 

5 Tanner Draward 2:35:57 25-29 Boston 2022 

6 Robert Ritchot 2:36:20 35-39 Regina 2010 

7 Greg Penner 2:36:31 30-34 Mb. 2008 

8 Paul Carr 2:37:00 30-34 Mb. 2019 

9 Steffan Reimer 2:37:16 30-34 Edmonton 2019 

10 Jeremy Walker 2:37:25 35-39 Twin Cities 2018 

11 Corey Gallagher 2:37:47 30-34 Mb. 2018 

12 David Snider 2:38:42 20-24 Mb. 2012 

13 Jeff Sacco 2:39:34 25-29 Waterfront 2019 

14 Caleb de Jong 2:40:43 25-29 Mb. 2021 

15 Nickolas Kosmenko 2:40:43 30-34 Mb. 2021 

16 Darren Klassen 2:41:23 45-49 Mb. 2014 

17 Clyde Van Caeyzeele 2:41:39 50-54 Twin Cities 2009 

18 Les Friesen 2:41:45 35-39 Regina 2019 

19 Adam Aleshka 2:41:50 30-34 Mb. 2012 

20 Dale Kirk 2:42:41 40-44 Twin Cities 2011 

21 Justin Kirouac 2:43:03 30-34 Fargo 2015 

22 John Coffin 2:43:18 40-44 Cal Int 2022 

23 David Abergel 2:43:25 25-29 Mb. 2008 

24 Corey LaBerge 2:44:52 40-44 Waterfront 2010 

25 Dan Kopelow 2:45:34 25-29 Mb. 2012 

26 Josh Guenther 2:46:16 25-29 Kamloops 2018 

27 Jamie Falk 2:46:38 30-34 Mb. 2008 

28 Matthew Seftel 2:46:43 40-44 Berlin 2011 

29 Jean-Paul Degagne 2:46:46 30-34 Mb. 2008 

30 Alan Hopkins 2:49:03 45-49 Fargo 2008 

31 Christopher Frank 2:49:46 45-49 New York 2017 

32 Chris Orbanski 2:49:56 35-39 Twin Cities 2013 

33 Gareth Du Plooy 2:51:44 25-29 Mb. 2009 

34 Jeff English 2:57:51 30-34 Calgary 2022 

35 David Flynn 2:52:15 30-34 Berlin 2019 

36 Mario Fonseca 2:52:25 40-44 Thunder Bay 2013 

37 Robert Antell 2:52:41 40-44 Disney 2014 

38 Trent Gill 2:52:43 30-34 Sask. 2022 

39 Jon McGavock 2:53:30 40-44 Ottawa 2015 

40 Danny Halpin 2:53:59 30-34 Sask. 2018 

41 Ken Zorniak 2:54:02 40-44 Mb. 2012 



42 Steven Graupner 2:54:17 20-24 Mb. 2012 

43 Steven Bohrn 2:54:42 25-29 Mb. 2014 

44 Gord Funk 2:54:48 45-49 Mb. 2021 

45 Allen Gilleshammer 2:54:52 35-39 Mb. 2011 

46 Joseph Darcel 2:55:39 25-29 Regina 2019 

47 Darcy Ready 2:55:59 40-44 Mb. 2008 

48 John Power 2:56:16 30-34 Chicago 2012 

49 Jayson Adams 2:56:24 30-34 Boston 2008 

50 Russell Payne 2:56:25 30-34 Treherne 2022 

       

       

1 Joseph Darcel 3:18:07 15-19 Mb 2011 

2 Noah Wieler 3:20:47 15-19 Regina 2014 

3 Mark Morrison 3:23:19 15-19 Mb 2008 

4 Mathieu Sawatzky 3:25:29 15-19 Treherne 2014 

5 Eli Dzik 3:25:40 15-19 Mb 2015 

6 Alex Mielke 3:26:16 15-19 Chicago 2011 

7 Will Toni 3:26:51 15-19 Mb 2008 

8 Jacob Sawchyn 3:27:41 15-19 Sask 2014 

9 Kristian Rents 3:27:48 15-19 Mb 2008 

10 Nicholas Pasieczka 3:28:22 15-19 Mb 2019 

       

1 David Snider 2:38:42 20-24 Mb 2012 

2 Steven Graupner 2:54:17 20-24 Mb 2012 

3 Josh Guenther 2:58:38 20-24 Mb 2016 

4 Darius Konotopetz 2:59:17 20-24 Toronto 2010 

5 Tobius Bergmann 3:00:54 20-24 Mb. 2021 

6 Jeff Sacco 3:02:48 20-24 Mb 2014 

7 Justin Goulding 3:06:38 20-24 Mb 2010 

8 Gaelyn Courchene 3:13:54 20-24 Mb 2012 

9 Alexander McCormack 3:15:18 20-24 Regina 2012 

10 Samson Chun 3:16:19 20-24 Mb 2013 

       

1 Mike Booth 2:29:54 25-29 Edmonton 2009 

2 Thomas Sherwin 2:34:12 25-29 Mb. 2021 

3 Tanner Draward 2:35:47 25-29 Boston 2022 

4 Bradley Keefe 2:36:15 25-29 Twin Cities 2010 

5 Steffan Reimer 2:38:24 25-29 Twin Cities 2018 

6 Jeff Sacco 2:39:34 25-29 Waterfront 2019 

7 Caleb de Jong 2:40:43 25-29 Mb. 2021 

8 David Abergel 2:43:35 25-29 Mb 2008 

9 Dan Kopelow 2:45:34 25-29 Mb 2012 

10 Josh Guenther 2:46:16 25-29 Kamloops 2018 

       

1 Brian Walker 2:24:11 30-34 Chicago 2013 



2 Mike Booth 2:32:33 30-34 Mb 2010 

3 Bradley Keefe 2:32:54 30-34 Twin Cities 2014 

4 Paul Carr 2:37:00 30-34 Mb 2019 

5 Steffan Reimer 2:37:16 30-34 Edmonton 2019 

6 Greg Penner 2:37:43 30-34 Mb 2008 

7 Corey Gallagher 2:37:47 30-34 Mb 2018 

8 Nickolas Kosmenko 2:40:43 30-34 Mb. 2021 

9 Adam Aleshka 2:41:50 30-34 Mb 2012 

10 Justin Kirouac 2:43:03 30-34 Fargo 2015 

       

1 Brian Walker 2:34:41 35-39 Twin Cities 2018 

2 Robert Ritchot 2:36:20 35-39 Regina 2010 

3 Jeremy Walker 2:37:25 35-39 Twin Cities 2018 

4 Greg Penner 2:37:28 35-39 Fargo 2012 

5 Les Friesen 2:41:45 35-39 Regina 2019 

6 Bradley Keefe 2:42:12 35-39 Twin Cities 2018 

7 Jean-Paul Degagne 2:47:49 35-39 Mb 2014 

8 Chris Orbanski 2:49:56 35-39 Twin Cities 2013 

9 Jamie Falk 2:51:01 35-39 Mb 2011 

10 Allen Gilleshammer 2:54:52 35-39 Mb 2011 

       

1 Dale Kirk 2:42:41 40-44 Twin Cities 2011 

2 John Coffin 2:43:18 40-44 Cal Int 2022 

3 Corey La Berge 2:44:52 40-44 Waterfront 2010 

4 Greg Penner 2:45:38 40-44 Regina 2019 

5 Matthew Seftel 2:46:43 40-44 Berlin 2011 

6 Darren Klassen 2:51:37 40-44 Mb 2013 

7 Mario Fonseca 2:52:25 40-44 Thunder Bay 2013 

8 Robert Ritchot 2:52:38 40-44 Mb 2012 

9 Robert Antell 2:52:41 40-44 Disney 2014 

10 Chris Orbanski 2:53:20 40-44 Mb 2018 

       

1 Darren Klassen 2:42:23 45-49 Mb 2014 

2 Alan Hopkins 2:49:03 45-49 Fargo 2008 

3 Christopher Frank 2:49:46 45-49 New York 2017 

4 Gord Funk 2:54:48 45-49 Mb. 2021 

5 Daryl Somers 2:56:35 45-49 Boston 2008 

6 Mario Fonseca 2:57:30 45-49 Fargo 2017 

7 Darren Yakimishyn 2:57:40 45-49 Queen City 2013 

8 Martin Krowina 2:58:09 45-49 Mb 2011 

9 Peter Pazerniuk 2:58:27 45-49 Mb 2019 

10 Gary Coleman 2:58:45 45-49 Mb 2008 

       

1 Clyde Van Caeyzeele 2:41:39 50-54 Twin Cities 2009 

2 Christopher Frank 2:51:38 50-54 Fargo 2022 



3 Darren Klassen 2:53:08 50-54 Boston 2019 

4 Jake Fehr 2:58:11 50-54 Cal Int 2011 

5 Grant Hughes 3:01:23 50-54 Twin Cities 2018 

6 David Ranta 3:01:42 50-54 Waterfront 2011 

7 Rick Lecuyer 3:04:07 50-54 Fargo 2012 

8 Martin Krowina 3:04:54 50-54 Mb 2015 

9 Greg Athayde 3:05:26 50-54 Twin Cities 2011 

10 Christian Bohm 3:06:23 50-54 Mb 2017 

       

1 Bert Moniot 2:58:15 55-59 
Brookings 

SD 2008 

2 Grant Hughes 3:02:31 55-59 Boston 2019 

3 Rick Lecuyer 3:03:22 55-59 Mb 2012 

4 Jake Fehr 3:04:52 55-59 Waterfront 2015 

5 David Ranta 3:10:14 55-59 Waterfront 2014 

6 Jim Melnyk 3:12:20 55-59 Twin Cities 2011 

7 Bruce Young 3:13:22 55-59 Waterfront 2016 

8 Bob Cox 3:14:23 55-59 Chicago 2019 

9 Martial Hebert 3:15:02 55-59 Twin Cities 2013 

10 John Hawranik 3:15:31 55-59 Mb 2009 

       

1 Bruce Young 3:23:01 60-64 Waterfront 2019 

2 Wilf Breyfogle 3:24:34 60-64 Green Bay 2016 

3 Jake Fehr 3:24:35 60-64 Boston 2021 

4 Scott Lamont 3:27:22 60-64 Regina 2019 

5 Dennis Neal 3:30:59 60-64 Mb. 2021 

6 John Hawranik 3:31:06 60-64 Mb 2013 

7 Bob Conarroe 3:32:20 60-64 Mb 2012 

8 David Cormie 3:33:59 60-64 Chicago 2013 

9 Earl Isaak 3:34:00 60-64 Mb 2019 

10 Sheldon Reynolds 3:35:50 60-64 New York 2013 

       

1 John Nelson 3:34:31 65-69 Fargo 2012 

2 Jim Cooke 3:39:51 65-69 Dublin 2008 

3 Donovan Hale 3:43:56 65-69 Mt Hood 2019 

4 Bob Stadnyk 3:46:31 65-69 Mb 2013 

5 Glen Chliboyko 3:46:40 65-69 Mb 2019 

6 Bob Conarroe 3:47:35 65-69 Mb 2018 

7 Doug McPherson 3:48:20 65-69 Twin Cities 2015 

8 Sean Drain 3:53:02 65-69 Twin Cities 2010 

9 David Cormie 3:53:32 65-69 Boston 2022 

10 John Hawranik 3:53:44 65-69 Mb. 2021 

       

1 Bob Conarroe 3:59:20 70-74 Victoria 2022 

2 Bob Stadnyk 4:01:40 70-74 Mb 2018 



3 Brian Drummond 4:11:39 70-74 Bemidji 2022 

4 Ed Klassen 4:19:54 70-74 Texas 2009 

5 Wayne Sprague 4:23:53 70-74 Quebec City 2019 

6 Henry Marie 4:26:42 70-74 Mb 2019 

7 Jeff Vince 4:34:19 70-74 Phoenix 2018 

8 Charly Pazdor 4:35:11 70-74 Mb. 2021 

9 Len Rolfson 4:39:32 70-74 Mb 2019 

10 Otto Zacharias 4:39:40 70-74 Fargo 2013 

       

1 Jack Frater 5:50:50 75-79 Mb 2013 

2 Nazir Ahmad 5:59:21 75-79 Chicago 2018 

       
 


